38" Steelos Linear Pendant
Project: Note:
Type: Quantity: Model#:
We reserve the right to change,
modify or upgrade our products without notice.
© 2022 Blackjack Lighting LLC
tel: (847)941-0588
fax: (847) 306-3432

	• Longer cable lengths available
Dimensions
ORDERING GUIDE
Example: STL-38P-PC-27U-30K
System Size Finish Driver Color Temp
STL – 38P – – 27U – 30K
PC Polished Chrome
BL Matte Black
Special Order
BZ Bronze
SG Satin Gold
SS Satin Silver
WH White
27U 120–277VAC
Universal Dimming
(27U Standard)
27K 2700K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
(30K Standard)
37.7"
97.8 cm
adjustable
9" to 96"
22.9 cm to 243.8 cm
6"
15.2 cm
STL-38P-PC-27U-30K